

The Dr. Jebediah Gaffney Memorial Scholarship

Dr. Jebediah Gaffney was a very caring professor at Northern. He had the affinity to meet people anywhere and make friends easily. Jebediah quickly became a favorite professor among the students. He was adventuresome and truly loved Northern for its different environment. Jebediah was particularly interested in addiction counseling and juvenile offender intervention and hoped to work with the Native American communities nearby.

The Dr. Jebediah Gaffney Memorial Scholarship will be awarded to full-time student at Montana State University – Northern who meets the following criteria:

- Demonstrates financial need
- Preference given to students working towards a degree in Criminal Justice or Psychology and pursuing careers in addiction or substance abuse counseling or juvenile offender intervention
- Preference will be given to Native American students.

Selection of the scholarship recipient will be made by Faculty and the recipient(s) biography will be sent to the donor. The amount of the scholarship will vary. Please submit the application and following materials to be considered for this scholarship:

- Completed scholarship application (on following page)
- Student biography

Submit the required materials to the MSU-Northern Alumni Foundation office in Room 307 at Cowan Hall by February 1, 2025.

Can also mail to: MSU-Northern Foundation PO Box 1691 Havre, MT 59501

The Dr. Jebediah Gaffney

Memorial Scholarship Application Form

| Personal Into | ormation: | | |
|-------------------------|-----------------|------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Name: | | | |
| | Last | First | Middle |
| Address: | | | |
| | Street address | or P.O. Box number | |
| City, State, Z | Zip: | | |
| Phone Numb | oer: | Date and Place | ce of Birth: |
| I am currentl standing. | y enrolled at N | MSU-Northern as a full | -time student in good academic |
| | | | (Signature of applicant) |

- A. Please send the following item:
 - Completed application form
- B. On separate sheets of paper, include the following:
 - Student biography

Application packet must be submitted to the MSU-Northern Alumni Foundation office by February 1, 2025.